Wr. Cup 2009/2010 Runde 5
Wien, Floridsdorf, 8.5.2010

Event 56
8.5.10

Girls, 25m Freestyle

2000 and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2009

Rank
2002 and younger

DRAGOVIC Mila
ALBRECHT Lea
ULM Victoria
NASSIOUDIS Maria
HAIDER Karin
ERDLER Miriam
RIL Johanna

No aA~whE

YOB 2000 - 2001

TEMUEGEN Selin
SEMENIUK Julia
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
SCHOEPPL Annika
CAJKOVSKY Mia
BECKER Katharina
MARKOVIC Magdalena
LEITNER Sandrina
9. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
PUSCHITZ Iman

11. DURMAZ Cansu

12. GAUDEK Larissa

13. JANZARZIK Mersida

14. ANDIC Sara

15. NASSIOUDIS Melina

16. ZIEBART Viktoria

17. GEORGIEVA Kristina

18. LEU Emma

19. DUKIC Dina

20. GASOWSKA Anna

21. DJENO Antonela

22. AKCICEK Aylin

23. OEHLER Kathrin

24. OEHLER Sophie

25. EBENBERGER Leonie

26. BECKER Clara

27. STORZ Viktoria

28. KOZOKAR Martina

29. HUBER Jannine

30. GHOREISHI Lela

31. NOVAK Nina

32. ONGER Johanna

33. NOWAK Celina

34. GROZDIC Julia
DSQ SERIC Gabriela
101 - Frihstart

Nogk~wdpE

YB

02
02
02
02
02
02
03

00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01

SC Austria Wien

SC im Theresianum
SC Austria Wien

SV Friesen Wien

SC Diana Wien

ASV Wien

Schwimm Union Wien

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Donau Wien
SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien
SV Friesen Wien
SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Diana Wien

SC Austria Wien
SV Friesen Wien
SC Diana Wien
ASV Wien

SV Strebersdorf

SV Strebersdorf
Schwimm Union Wien
SC im Theresianum
SV Friesen Wien
SC Hakoah Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
Schwimm Union Wien
SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering

SC im Theresianum
SC im Theresianum
ASV Wien

Time Pts
17.75 231
19.99 162
21.26 134
21.68 127
2219 118
23.98 94
26.32 71
16.96 265
16.99 263
17.21 253
17.61 236
17.63 236
17.75 231
17.86 227
17.86 227
18.03 220
18.03 220
18.43 206
18.45 206
18.60 201
18.63 200
18.69 198
18.72 197
18.87 192
18.90 191
19.03 187
19.29 180
19.32 179
19.65 170
19.90 164
20.57 148
20.84 143
21.75 126
2252 113
22.67 111
22.94 107
23.69 97
23.84 95
24.20 91
24.55 87
26.73 68
20.40
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